
 

2023

Sun 17 September Come & Try Program Box Hill

Sun 24 September Come & Try Program Box Hill

Sun 1 October AFL Grand Final Long Weekend - No Athletics

Sun 8 October 1 Centre Program A Box Hill

Sun 15 October 2 Centre Program B Box Hill

Sun 22 October 3 Centre Program C Box Hill

Sun 29 November 4 Centre Program A Box Hill

Sun 5 November Melbourne Cup Day Long Weekend - No Aths Box Hill

Tue 7 November Melbourne Cup Day

Sun 12 November Box Hill Relay Day Box Hill

Sat 18 November EMR Regional Relay Carnival RLAC

Sun 26 November 5 Centre Program B Box Hill

Sun 3 December 6 Centre Program C Box Hill

Sat 9 December Knox LAC Open Day Knox LAC

Sun 10 December 7 Centre Program A - Xmas Break Up Box Hill

Sat 16 December LAVic State Relay Championships Lakeside

2024

Sat January 7 Four Pillars Multi Event RLAC

Sun 14 January 8 Centre Program B Box Hill

Sat 20 January LAVic State Combined Championships Lakeside

Sun 21 January LAVic State Combined Championships Lakeside

Sun 28 January 9 Centre Program C Box Hill

Sun 4 February 10 Centre Program A Box Hill

Sat 10 February EMR Track & Field Championships DLAC

Sun 11 February EMR Track & Field Championships DLAC

Sun 18 February 11 Centre Program B Box Hill

Sun 25 February 12 Centre Program C Box Hill

Sun 3 Mar 13 Centre Program A Box Hill

Sat 9 March LAVic State Track & Field Championships Casey Fields

Sun 10 March LAVic State Track & Field Championships Casey Fields

Sun 17 March 14 BHLAC Championship Day Box Hill

Sun 24 March Australian F1 Grand Prix

Sun 7 April Season Awards, Break Up and AGM Box Hill

Box Hill LAC Calendar of Events 2023 - 2024


